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BepepaUmA MamaHs & C

log poxanenusa 2003 - 2011
CTapToBbIit NPOTOKON

damnnusg, Nmsa

3annbiB 1 n3 6
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JABbIJOBA AcmuHa
NANMEBA AHxenuka
HENOIOAMNHA AnacTacus

3annbiB 2 n3 6
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KAPIMNEEBA Enu3aseta
ABANMOBA AHa
AHKOBCKAA MNonnHa
NANMEBA KpuctuHa
MTMMHNATOBA Kamuns
FEPACIMOBA BepoHuka
KAPABYTOBA Mapus
TAPACOBA Knpa
CMO/TOBA Cotbs

3annbiB 3 n3 6
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YYOAKOBA Buktopus
KOPLWYHOBA Mapus
BAXMEOOBA 3BennHa
XOMYTCKAA KceHus
CADOVHA Anuca
AKMMOBA EnusaBeTta
3OM AHacTtacus
NMETYXOBA AnuHa
XAPYEHKO KceHus
CUNPA3EEBA Smununga

3annbiB 4 n3 6
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XYCTOUYKA [fapbsa
CUI'YHOBA Japbs
CALOBHVKOBA EBreHuns
FTABPUNOBA YnbaHa
MOPLNHA Mapus
LLUNBAEBA Bapsapa
HOPKWHA fapbs
KO3bIPb tOnusa

JOEBA PycnaHa
KY3HELIOBA EBa

r/p

2009
2010
2006

2009
2010
2010
2008
2008
2009
2010
2009
2009

2009
2009
2009
2010
2007
2005
2009
2010
2009
2009

2008
2006
2010
2007
2007
2006
2008
2007
2006
2010
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KomaHaa

PCLUOP "AkBaTuKa", KasaHb
RSO SwimTeam, LixuHBan
MAY A0 n.r.7. Llaxosckas

PCLUOP "AkBaTuka", KazaHb
OHOCLL c. Cepruesck
PCLLUOP "AkBaTuka", KazaHb
RSO SwimTeam, LixuHBan
PCLLUOP "AkBaTuka", KazaHb
OHOCLL n.r.1. PamoHb
OHOCLL n.r.1. PamoHb
PCLUOP "AkBaTuka", KazaHb
PCLUOP "AkBaTuka", KazaHb

AHOCLW n.r.T. PamoHb

®K "MARLIN", MypHbIii

CLU «Buktopusi», EkatepuHéypr
CLU Ne 104, Mockea
CK"Onumnug", Nepmb

®K "MARLIN", MypHbIi1

AOHOCLL Ne 1, bnaroseLeHck
AHOCLU Ne 6 "BonHa", Ecbpemos
OHOCLU n.r.T. PamoHb

PCLLOP "AkBatuka", KasaHb

CLL "KocnHo", MockBa
OCLWUOP OpguHuoBO
OHOCLL c. BepxHas Xasa
OCLLOP OpuHL0BO
OCLUIOP OpanHuoBO
OCLUIOP OpanHuoBO

®K "MARLIN", MypHbIii
CK"Onumnuga", Nepmb
AHOCLU Ne 1, BnaroseLleHck
CLUOP Ne 1, CeBacTonosb

3aaBoYHOE BpeMS

TATP 3:35.00

3:25.00
MO 3:29.00
TATP 3:22.00
CMP 3:15.00
TATP 3:14.00

3:12.00
TATP 3:10.00
BPX 3:11.80
BPX 3:12.66
TATP 3:15.00
TATP 3:20.00
BPX 3:06.70
AKT 3:04.10
CBP[, 3:04.00
MOC 2:59.00
MEPM 2:58.00
AKT 2:58.29
AMYP 2:59.00
YN 3:04.05
BPX 3:05.44
TATP 3:08.00
MOC 2:55.42
MO 2:54.00
BPX 2:50.11
MO 2:47.00
MO 2:46.00
MO 2:46.00
AKT 2:48.08
MEPM 2:52.00
AMYP 2:55.00
CEB 2:57.82

[BopeL, BoAHbIX BUAOB cnopTa, bacceiiH 50 m
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Boepoccu BEQEPALME NNABAHMR
ECYENAKN TATARCTAN

AuctaHuma 3, XXeHwmHbl, 200m Ha cnuHe

3annbiB 513 6

0 MUPOHEHKO MonuHa 2007 1 OHOCLU" BypesecTHuK", EkaTepuHbypr CBPA 2:42.00
1 3ENEHVNHA fOapbs 2007 1 CK "Onumnus”, Nepmb MEPM 2:40.00
2 BATKWHA YnbsiHa 2007 lwH CLUIOP "O6b", AnTalicknii kpai ANT 2:40.00
3 MUKEPWHA Buktopus 2006 | MMmHasma Ne 179, KasaHb TATP 2:37.00
4 BEJINYKO ApunHa 2006 1 CL "MaHex", CaHkT-IMNeTepbypr Crb 2:37.00
5 THOJTFOKOBA Mapus 2009 1 CLl «BukTopus», ExatepmHbypr CBP/ 2:37.00
6 KOJMMAKOBA AHacTtacusi 2007 | PCLLUOP "AkBaTuka", KazaHb TATP 2:38.05
7 KPAMNHOBA [apbs 2006 | OHOCLL Ne 1, BnaroseLyeHck AMYP 2:40.00
8 BATAHOBA MunaHa 2010 1 CLUOP "Kacatka", KazaHb TATP 2:41.00
9 TUIT'MEBA [Ounana 2008 1 RSO SwimTeam, LixuHBan 2:43.00

3annbiB 6 n3 6

0 HAYMOBA [apbs 2007 1 CLL "MaHex", CaHkT-lMNeTepbypr Crb 2:35.00
1 WEWMHWHA EBaHrenunta 2009 | CLUOP r. SnekTpocTasnb MO 2:33.00
2 XANOYKOBA CeeTnaHa 2006 | CLU "MaHex", CaHkT-lMNeTepbypr Cnb 2:31.00
3 FONYb AHacTacus 2004 | LM "YemnumoH", Tyna YN 2:27.50
4 3EMKOBA EnnzaseTa 2003 kmc  DOK "Mewepcknit", HmxHnin Hosropog, H-H 2:20.00
5 FONYBb Hartasnbsa 2003 kmc LWUM "YemnuoH", Tyna YN 2:21.50
6 BOTOMOJIOBA CeeTtnaHa 2004 kmc "lMososmxckasd TAGKCUT" KasaHb TATP 2:29.00
7 CAPIMHA AHactacus 2006 | OHOCLU" BypeBecTHuK", EkaTepuHOypr CBPA 2:31.00
8 ANMAKPUHCKAA Onbra 2007 | CK"Onumnus", Nepmb MNEPM 2:35.00
9 BATAIOBA Jlus 2005 | PCLLUOP "AkBaTuka", KazaHb TATP 2:35.00
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