

15-16 ФЕВРАЛЯ 2020 **КАЗАНЬ**







3 15.02.2020	, 200m	2003 - 2011
1 6 0 1 2 3 4 5 6	2009 I " ", 2010 I RSO SwimTeam, 2006 III	3:35.00 3:25.00 3:29.00
2 6 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 6 7 8 9	2009 " ", 2010 III	3:22.00 3:15.00 3:14.00 3:12.00 3:10.00 3:11.80 3:12.66 3:15.00 3:20.00
3 6 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	2009 III 2009 III "MARLIN", 2009 III « », 2010 III 104, 2007 II " ", 2005 III "MARLIN", 2009 III 1, 2010 III 6 " ", 2009 III 2009 III	3:06.70 3:04.10 3:04.00 2:59.00 2:58.29 2:59.00 3:04.05 3:05.44 3:08.00
4 6 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	2008 II " ", 2006 II 2010 II . 2007 II 2007 II 2006 II 2008 II "MARLIN", 2007 II " ", 2006 II 1, 2010 II 1,	2:55.42 2:54.00 2:50.11 2:47.00 2:46.00 2:48.08 2:52.00 2:55.00
, . , 15-16 2020 .	50 www.swim4you.ru	OMEGA ARES 21



MAD WAVE CLASSIC

15-16 ФЕВРАЛЯ 2020 **КАЗАНЬ**







3, , 200m

<u> </u>		
0	2007 II ",	2:42.00
1	2007 II ",	2:40.00
2	2007 l " ",	2:40.00
3	2006 I 179,	2:37.00
4	2006 II ", -	2:37.00
5	2009 II « »,	2:37.00
6	2007 I " ",	2:38.05
7	2006 I 1,	2:40.00
8	2010 III ",	2:41.00
9	2008 II RSO SwimTeam,	2:43.00
<u>6 6</u>		
0	2007 II ", -	2:35.00
1	2009 I .	2:33.00
2	2006 I " ", -	2:31.00
2 3		2:31.00 2:27.50
3 4	2006 " ", - 2004 " ", 2003 " ",	2:27.50 - 2:20.00
3 4 5	2006 " ", - 2004 " ", 2003 " ", 2003 " ",	2:27.50 - 2:20.00 2:21.50
3 4	2006 " ", - 2004 " ", 2003 " ",	2:27.50 - 2:20.00 2:21.50 2:29.00
3 4 5 6 7	2006 " ", - 2004 " ", 2003	2:27.50 - 2:20.00 2:21.50 2:29.00 2:31.00
3 4 5 6	2006 " ", - 2004 " ", 2003	2:27.50 - 2:20.00 2:21.50 2:29.00